30 20
49
24.5
35
15.5
15.5
DIN Plug DINS Plug
Solenoid Coil  200, 300 & 400 series Solenoid Valve Solenoid Coil 100 series Solenoid Valve
Solenoid Coil
DIN Plug
Without Light Indicator
Solenoid Coil SSC
DIN Plug for SSC
With Light Indicator
DIN Plug for BSC
With Light Indicator
Solenoid Coil BSC
41
Dimensions are in mm
              Ordering Code
DIN     -     LED    -    DC
DIN  - Socket Plug for BSC
DINS  - Socket Plug for SSC
LED  - with Light Indicator
Blank  - without Light Indicator
DC  - For DC Solenoid Coil
AC  - For AC Solenoid Coil
DIN-LED-AC voltage ranges from 5 to 220Vac
DIN-LED-DC  voltage ranges 10 to 110Vdc
Ordering Code
BSC    -    24Vdc   -   4981
BSC  - 200, 300, 400 series Solenoid Valve Coil
SSC  - 100 series Solenoid Valve Coil
24Vdc - 12Vdc; 24Vdc; 100Vdc;
 - 110Vac; 220Vac
LD  - Lead wire
DIN  - See DIN specifications
Blank - Solenoid coil only
When ordering of Explosion proof solenoid coil, voltage and area of
application must be specified according to class ex. Zone 0, zone 1…….
For Solenoid coil with higher working temperature per request basis
specified the working temperature.
All-Technik & Components, Incorporated
Tel. No.: (+632) 8829-4849 to 50 Email: sales@alltechnik.com / sales@alltechnik.ph
AT-Pneumatik